Specifications
Part Number Impedance (ohms) DC Resistance Rated Current (mA)
at 100MHz (±25%) (ohms) maximum maximum
BMB-1J-0080R-S2 80 0.3
BMB-1J-0120R-S2 120
0.4
BMB-1J-0240R-S2 240 200
BMB-1J-0300R-S2 300 0.5
BMB-1J-0600R-S2 600 0.8
BMB-2A-0080R-S2 80 0.2
300
BMB-2A-0120R-S2 120 0.3
BMB-2A-0240R-S2 240 0.4
BMB-2A-0300R-S2 300
200
BMB-2A-0430R-S2 430 0.5
BMB-2A-0600R-S2 600
Chip Dimensions
Size L W t a
0603 1.6 ±0.15 0.8 ±0.15 0.8 ±0.15 0.3 ±0.20
0805 2.0 ±0.20 1.2 ±0.20 0.9 ±0.20 0.5 ±0.30